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
nreakfast bar & area. Nice lot with private back yard.
Call Brenda 678-227-4787. GAMLS #2628802

“Short Sale” Rather Than Foreclosure!
Facing a challenge with keeping your home? We may

be able to help you facilitate a “Short Sale”. Call
Brenda  678-227-4787 for information.

NEW LISTING - GWINNETT COUNTY

Walton, Rockdale, Newton & Morgan Counties Real Estate magazine              Page 16                           November 29, 2010 - January 20, 2011



Still Building,

Still Selling,

Stillwater Communities

770-466-8137
Lease/Purchase Option

On All New Homes!

1367 REGENCY WALK - $329,900 - OCONEE
COUNTY-- New large 1 ½ story home. 4 BR, 3 BA,
master on main with additional BR & BA on main. 2 BR
upstairs with full BA plus huge bonus room over the 3
car garage. Vaulted GR opens to breakfast room.
Kitchen with granite counters, custom cabinets & hard-
wood flooring. Formal DR. Award winning schools!
Clint Bonds 770-560-7074.

Special financing with
Brand Bank. 100%

financing available on
some homes.
*For qualified buyers

The Certified
Professional Builders of
Stillwater Communities
Can Custom Build Your

Dream Home! Your Lot or One of Ours!
Call for Details! 678-414-6493

1033 RICHMOND PLACE WAY - $259,000 -
LOGANVILLE - New 2 story home just finished! 5 BR
including bonus, 2 ½ BA. Full daylight basement stubbed
for BA. Formal DR & LR. FR opens to large kitchen/break-
fast room. Granite counters in kitchen & BA, tile backs-
plash in kitchen. Hardwood floors, beautiful lot. Richmond
Place subdivision, 2 community pools plus mushroom
fountain kids area. Lisa Longo 678-414-6493.

1037 RICHMOND PLACE WAY - $239,000 -
LOGANVILLE - Certified professional home builder. 5
BR including bonus, 2 ½ BA, formal DR & LR. FR opens
to large kitchen/breakfast room. Granite counters in
kitchen & BA, tile backsplash in kitchen. Hardwood
floors, beautiful lot. Richmond Place subdivision, 2 com-
munity pools plus mushroom fountain kids area.
Ladonna Swinwood 404-219-1856.

245 CHANDLER WALK -
$240,000 - LOGANVILLE -
Beautiful 5 BR, 3 BA home in
upscale community. Full day-
light basement, formal DR,
keeping room off kitchen.
Hardwood floors, granite
counters. Short sale, requires
lender approval. Lisa Longo
678-414-6493.

© 2008. An independently owned and operated member of Prudential Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.  
Prudential is a registered service mark of The Prudential Insurance Company of America. Equal Housing Opportunity. 

Wanda Bailey, CRB

770-855-0795
wbailey@wandabailey.com

www.prucolony.com

SOCIAL CIRCLE - This home is convenient to the
cities of Covington, Jersey & Monroe. So spacious
you have to get in to see what this home offers
your family. Large master suite with sitting area &
fireplace, too. Formal dining & upstairs the per-
fect teen or guest suite with a full bath. Bonus
room, 2 acres. GAMLS #2918870

MANSFIELD - Such a delightful home & environ-
ment to raise a family. Tucked on 2+ acres this is
an all brick ranch with 3 bedrooms & 3 baths. Spa-
cious family room opens to the kitchen. Formal
dining room, too. This is a home that has been
lovingly cared for. Outbuilding perfect for a gar-
dener. There are numerous fruit trees & estab-
lished landscaping. Mansfield Elementary school.
GAMLS #2946310

CONYERS - Deer Run subdivision. 4 sided brick
ranch home that is neat as can be. This custom
built home has 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths & powder
room. The kitchen is so unique with a built-in buf-
fet & also has granite countertops & stainless ap-
pliances. Relax by the fire in the spacious family
room or retreat to the open & bright multi-windows
sun room. Fenced back yard. GAMLS #2956359

EAST NEWTON - Picture perfect home in Alcovy
Crossing subdivision. Only minutes from shopping
& medical. Popular split bedroom plan, formal din-
ing room, & bonus room, too. Picket fenced back
yard. Outbuilding is ideal for storage. GAMLS
#2960947

770-786-2000
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Elizabeth Crisp
770-354-1552
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